Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS
Jim Gray Richard Moloney
Mayor Commissioner

CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Todd Johnson Contracting

Project Name: Roland Ave, Stream Bank Stabilization

Contract Number and Date: # 544-2012

Responsible LYUCG Division: Division of Water Quality

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
Summary of previous Change Orders to Date Dollar Amount
A. Original Contract Amount: $184.631.05
B. Cumulative Amount of Previous Change Orders: $0
C. Total Contract Amount Prior to this Change Order: $184.631.05
Current Change Order
D. Amount of this Change Order: $26,428.96
E. New Contract Amount Including this Change Order: $211,060.01
SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manag

Reviewed By:

Division D:rectqf{ / /ﬁ W -3

200 Fast Main Street o Lexington, KY 40507 » (859) 425-2255 . www.lexingtonky.gov
HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



